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CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 2 Heren/Messieurs, 400m vrije slag/Libre 15 jaar en ouder/ans et plus
26/07/2024 Resultaten Finale/Finales
RB-BR 50M 3:44.61 HENVEAUX, Luca BEL Doha (QAT) 11/02/2024

Punten: FINA 2024

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

15 - 16 jaar/ans

1. SPADEA, Tommaso BEL 08 LAQUA 4:07.53 4:03.32 739
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.63 30.68 250m: 2:31.15 31.16 350m: 3:32.54 30.66

100m: 57.95 30.19 200m: 1:59.99 31.36 300m: 3:01.88 30.73 400m: 4:03.32 30.78

2. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime BEL 08 AQUABLA 4:06.82 4:06.34 712
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:29.20 31.26 250m: 2:32.11 31.58 350m: 3:35.81 31.90

100m: 57.94 30.39 200m: 2:00.53 31.33 300m: 3:03.91 31.80 400m: 4:06.34 30.53

3. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper BEL 09 STW 4:07.66 4:06.51 711
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:30.03 31.36 250m: 2:32.87 31.43 350m: 3:36.05 31.36

100m: 58.67 30.64 200m: 2:01.44 31.41 300m: 3:04.69 31.82 400m: 4:06.51 30.46

4. CLAERHOUT, Bas BEL 08 TZT 4:02.47 4:10.96 674
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:28.80 31.18 250m: 2:32.11 31.69 350m: 3:37.54 32.82

100m: 57.62 30.39 200m: 2:00.42 31.62 300m: 3:04.72 32.61 400m: 4:10.96 33.42

5. SOBRIE, Gautier BEL 08 DM 4:14.33 4:13.50 654
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.79 32.13 250m: 2:37.29 32.13 350m: 3:41.93 32.12

100m: 1:00.66 31.47 200m: 2:05.16 32.37 300m: 3:09.81 32.52 400m: 4:13.50 31.57

6. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 4:23.08 4:20.63 602
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.73 33.22 250m: 2:41.72 33.87 350m: 3:49.41 33.95

100m: 1:01.51 31.86 200m: 2:07.85 33.12 300m: 3:15.46 33.74 400m: 4:20.63 31.22

7. HOUSEN, Korneel BEL 09 TZT 4:24.52 4:20.79 600
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.96 32.77 250m: 2:41.29 33.38 350m: 3:48.31 33.68

100m: 1:02.19 32.30 200m: 2:07.91 32.95 300m: 3:14.63 33.34 400m: 4:20.79 32.48

8. D'ESPALLIER, Daan BEL 09 BRABO 4:23.41 4:24.14 578
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:34.10 32.54 250m: 2:42.03 34.31 350m: 3:50.87 34.45

100m: 1:01.56 32.31 200m: 2:07.72 33.62 300m: 3:16.42 34.39 400m: 4:24.14 33.27

17 jaar en ouder/ans et plus

1. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 4:02.60 4:02.16 750
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:28.74 31.19 250m: 2:30.52 30.61 350m: 3:32.91 31.30

100m: 57.55 30.34 200m: 1:59.91 31.17 300m: 3:01.61 31.09 400m: 4:02.16 29.25

2. SAIVE, Antoine BEL 04 LGN 4:06.91 4:02.67 745
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.17 30.56 250m: 2:30.30 31.50 350m: 3:33.37 31.27

100m: 57.61 29.97 200m: 1:58.80 30.63 300m: 3:02.10 31.80 400m: 4:02.67 29.30

3. LAMMENS, Seppe BEL 07 BRABO 4:07.97 4:04.35 730
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:30.20 31.37 250m: 2:32.34 31.03 350m: 3:34.43 31.31

100m: 58.83 30.79 200m: 2:01.31 31.11 300m: 3:03.12 30.78 400m: 4:04.35 29.92

4. KINDT, Levi BEL 07 TZT 4:06.92 4:09.35 687
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:29.94 31.46 250m: 2:32.91 31.35 350m: 3:37.74 32.43

100m: 58.48 30.99 200m: 2:01.56 31.62 300m: 3:05.31 32.40 400m: 4:09.35 31.61

5. RAES, Senne BEL 06 BRABO 4:11.91 4:12.10 665
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.53 31.59 250m: 2:35.68 32.54 350m: 3:41.58 32.62

100m: 58.94 30.92 200m: 2:03.14 32.61 300m: 3:08.96 33.28 400m: 4:12.10 30.52

6. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean BEL 05 BZK 4:14.75 4:12.47 662
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.95 32.35 250m: 2:37.39 32.22 350m: 3:41.72 32.05

100m: 1:00.60 31.90 200m: 2:05.17 32.22 300m: 3:09.67 32.28 400m: 4:12.47 30.75
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CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 2, Heren/Messieurs, 400m vrije slag/Libre, Finale/Finale, 17 jaar en ouder/ans et plus

Rang Geb. Inschr. Tijd/Temps Pnt

7. VAN DE SOMPEL, Jarne BEL 04 STA 4:17.08 4:13.91 651
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.25 32.40 250m: 2:38.29 32.51 350m: 3:42.99 32.12

100m: 1:00.85 31.90 200m: 2:05.78 32.53 300m: 3:10.87 32.58 400m: 4:13.91 30.92

8. DESMET, Leendert BEL 06 TZT 4:12.39 4:13.98 650
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:33.04 32.42 250m: 2:38.00 32.84 350m: 3:42.86 32.46

100m: 1:00.62 31.45 200m: 2:05.16 32.12 300m: 3:10.40 32.40 400m: 4:13.98 31.12


